Merlin Equipment Pte Ltd
40 Tech Park Crescent, Singapore 638097
Tel: +65 6863 1753  Fax: +65 6863 1757
Email: sales@merlinequip.com
SLLEDMAR2017-010217
®
Catalogue	2017
LED	MARINE

®
BRIGHTEST LIGHT BAR ON THE MARKET
-  Full Range in Road Way
-  Plug and Play Harness Included
-  PWM Integrated Dimming Circuitry
-  90% Efficiency Thermal Management & Dimming
REFERENCE WATTS LED LENGTH WEIGHT AMP
DRAW
RAWS
LUMENS
EFFECTIVE
LUMENS
BEAM
PATTERN
MLLB-XPMAR-60 60 12 201 mm 2.4 kg 5 A 6,336 lm 4,440 lm MIXED
MLLB-XPMAR-90 90 18 282 mm 3.0 kg 7.5 A 9,504 lm 6,660 lm MIXED
MLLB-XPMAR-180 180 36 525 mm 4.8 kg 15 A 19,008 lm 13,320 lm MIXED
MLLB-XPMAR-270 270 54 768 mm 6.6 kg 22.5 A 28,512 lm 19,980 lm MIXED
MLLB-XPMAR-360 360 72 1,011 mm 8.4 kg 30 A 38,016 lm 26,640 lm MIXED
MLLB-XPMAR SERIES
LED LIGHT BARS
LED Light Bars come in a variety of sizes from 10cm all the way to 130cm. Our LED Light
Bars have an extruded 6061 aluminium housing and are created from top-binned, perfectly

BRIGHTEST LIGHT BAR ON THE MARKET
-  Full Range in Road Way
-  Plug and Play Harness Included
-  PWM Integrated Dimming Circuitry
-  90% Efficiency Thermal Management & Dimming
MLLB-XPMAR SERIES
BEAM PATTERN MLLB-S-45-10 BEAM PATTERN MLLB-S-45-40
REFERENCE WATTS LED LENGTH WEIGHT AMP
DRAW
RAWS
LUMENS
EFFECTIVE
LUMENS
BEAM
PATTERN
MLLB-SMAR-45 45 9 353 mm 1.9 kg 3.7 A 4,752 lm 3,330 lm 10° or 40°
MLLB-SMAR-60 60 12 448 mm 2.7 kg 5.0 A 6,666 lm 4,440 lm 10° or 40°
MLLB-SMAR-90 90 18 640 mm 2.8 kg 7.5 A 9.504 lm 6.660 lm 10° or 40°
EXTREM OUTPUT IN A COMPACT LIGHT BAR
-  Sleek Low Profile Design
-  90% Efficiency Next Gen LED
-  Plug and Play Harness Included
-  PMW Integrated Dimming Circuitry
-  Electronic Thermal Management & Dimming
REFERENCE WATTS LED LENGTH WEIGHT AMP
DRAW
RAWS
LUMENS
EFFECTIVE
LUMENS
BEAM
PATTERN
MLLB-SMAR-15 15 3 118 mm 0.5 kg 1.25 A 1,584 lm 1,110 lm 10° or 40°
MLLB-SMAR-30 30 6 214 mm 0.9 kg 2.5 A 3,168 lm 2,220 lm 10° or 40°
MLLB-SMAR-45 45 9 310 mm 1.3 kg 3.75 A 4,752 lm 3,330 lm 10° or 40°
MLLB-SMAR-75 75 15 502 mm 2.0 kg 6.25 A 7,920 lm 5,550 lm 10° or 40°
MLLB-SMAR-120 120 24 790 mm 2.7 kg 10 A 12.672 lm 8.880 lm 10° or 40°
MLLB-SMAR-135 135 27 886 mm 3.5 kg 11.25 A 14.256 lm 9.990 lm 10° or 40°
MLLB-SMAR-165 165 33 1,078 mm 4.2 kg 13.75 A 17,424 lm 12,210 lm 10° or 40°
MLLB-SMAR-195 195 39 1,270 mm 4.9 kg 16.25 A 20,592 lm 14,430 lm 10° or 40°
MLLB-SMAR SERIES
60
 m
m

helps reduce above ground CISPR.
ABOVE GROUND MARITIME
®
SALTWATER PROTECTION
The unique gloss coating used on Maritime products greatly
reduces the dramatic impact that saltwater has on traditional
lighting fixture housings.
Page	15	SLLEDMAR2017-010217
MLP 300 W MARINE
®
1000 WATT METAL HALIDE REPLACEMENT LIGHT FOR MARINE APPLICATIONS
Stainless Steel Bracket / AC Versions Available / Prime Drive Technology
ITEM BEAM PATTERN
MLP-300-10-M 10°, NARROW
MLP-300-20-M 20°, MEDIUM
MLP-300-40-M 40°, WIDE
MLP-300-60-M 60°, EXTRA WIDE
MLP-300-90-M 90°, EXTREM WIDE
MLP-300-E-M 30x65°, ELLIPTICAL
BEAM PATTERN
10°,20°,40°,60°,90°,30x65°
WARRANTY
Extended

RAW LUMENS
15,840 lm (ea)
EFFECTIVE LUMENS
11,100 lm (ea)
INCH
11.96’’ x 7.52’’ x 4.94’’
WATTAGE / AMPS
150 W / 12.5 A @12V
VIBRATION RATING
60 Grms
WEIGHT
7.3 kg
BEAM PATTERN - MLP-150-60-M
2D VIEW
ITEM BEAM PATTERN
MLP-150-10-M 10°, NARROW
MLP-150-20-M 20°, MEDIUM
MLP-150-40-M 40°, WIDE
MLP-150-60-M 60°, EXTRA WIDE
MLP-150-90-M 90°, EXTREM WIDE
MLP-150-E-M 30x65°, ELLIPTICAL
OTHERS MLP MARINE MODELS AVAILABLE
MLP 360 W MARINE / MLP 180 W MARINE
Page	16	SLLEDMAR2017-010217
MLR 100 W MARINE
®
STAINLESS STEEL BRACKET WITH UPGRADED ELECTRONICS FOR MARINE USE
60 Grms High Vibration Rating / Single Bolt Mounting / Stainless Steel Trunnion Bracket
ITEM BEAM PATTERN
MLR-100-10-M 10°, NARROW
MLR-100-20-M 20°, MEDIUM
MLR-100-40-M 40°, WIDE
MLR-100-60-M 60°, EXTRA WIDE
MLR-100-90-M 90°, EXTREM WIDE
MLR-100-E-M 30x65°, ELLIPTICAL
BEAM PATTERN
10°,20°,40°,60°,90°,30x65°
WARRANTY
Extended
DIMENSIONS
177 x 168 x 102.9 mm
RAW LUMENS
10,560 lm (ea)
EFFECTIVE LUMENS
7,400 lm (ea)
INCH
6.97’’ x 6.61’’ x 4.05’’
WATTAGE / AMPS
100 W / 8.34 A @12V
VIBRATION RATING
60 Grms
WEIGHT
3.8 kg
BEAM PATTERN - MLR-100-60-M
MLR 60 W MARINE
STAINLESS STEEL BRACKET WITH UPGRADED ELECTRONICS FOR MARINE USE
60 Grms High Vibration Rating / Single Bolt Mounting / Stainless Steel Trunnion Bracket
ITEM BEAM PATTERN
MLR-60-10-M 10°, NARROW
MLR-60-20-M 20°, MEDIUM
MLR-60-40-M 40°, WIDE
MLR-60-60-M 60°, EXTRA WIDE
MLR-60-90-M 90°, EXTREM WIDE
MLR-60-E-M 30x65°, ELLIPTICAL
BEAM PATTERN
10°,20°,40°,60°,90°,30x65°
WARRANTY

7m
m
103mm	120mm
17
7m
m
2D VIEW
2D VIEW
Page	17	SLLEDMAR2017-010217
MLES 35 W MARINE
®
STAINLESS STEEL BRACKET WITH UPGRADED ELECTRONICS FOR MARINE USE
Stainless Steel Trunnion Bracket / Single Bolt Mounting / CISPR 25 Rated For Marin Use
ITEM BEAM PATTERN
MLES-35-10-M 10°, NARROW
MLES-35-25-M 25°, MEDIUM
MLES-35-40-M 40°, WIDE
MLES-35-60-M 60°, EXTRA WIDE
MLES-35-90-M 90°, EXTREM WIDE
MLES-35-E-M 30x65°, ELLIPTICAL
BEAM PATTERN
10°,25°,40°,60°,90°,30x65°
WARRANTY